©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
January, 2009 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NLAS5213/D
NLAS5213
1 � RON DPST and Dual SPST
Switches
The NLAS5213A and NLAS5213B are DPST and Dual SPST

9
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Type Shipping†
NLAS5213AUSG VD US8
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS5213AMUTAG VD UDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS5213BUSG VE US8
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS5213BMUTAG VE UDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.